
CHECK OUT OUR DAILY SPECIALS AND CASH BACK OFFERS IN STORE EVERY DAY. PLEASE SEE SCREENS OR ASK 
STAFF FOR DETAILS.

FILL IN THE APPROPRIATE BOX WITH THE AMOUNT YOU WISH TO STAKE, AND FILL IN THE NUMBER OF 
SELECTIONS YOU HAVE CHOSEN.  PRICES SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATION.  PLEASE CHECK YOUR RECEIPT BEFORE 
LEAVING THE SHOP.

SUPER COUPON
90 Mins Win & Btts Btts U/O 2.5 Gls

0 00:00 Tuesday 31s

1 19:45 1/3 SOUTHEND 7/2 YEOVIL 7/1
2 19:45 6/4 WEALDSTO 12/5 HARTLEPO 6/4
3 19:4519/20 WOKING 5/2 ALTRINCHA 9/4
4 16:0023/10 LIBERIA 19/10 LIBYA 13/10
5 17:00 15/8 MONTENEG 11/5 SLOVENIA 7/5
6 17:00 1/1 NORWAY 13/5 SWITZERLA 9/4
7 17:00 3/1 SAN MARIN 21/10 ANDORRA 19/20
8 17:00 4/9 SERBIA 16/5 SAUDI ARA 11/2
9 17:30 14/5 HAITI 12/5 ICELAND 10/11

10 18:00 7/5 HUNGARY 23/10 GREECE 7/4
11 18:30 19/5 JORDAN 13/5 NIGERIA 7/10
12 18:3011/10 SOUTH AFR 9/4 PANAMA 12/5
13 19:00 6/5 GUINEA 21/10 BENIN 23/10
14 19:0021/20 MOROCCO 11/5 PARAGUAY 13/5
15 19:00 1/1 PERU 9/4 HONDURAS 11/4
16 19:30 13/5 ALGERIA 11/5 URUGUAY 21/20
17 19:30 12/5 SCOTLAND 11/5 IVORY COA 11/10
18 19:45 1/2 AUSTRIA 16/5 SOUTH KO 9/2
19 19:45 8/15 ENGLAND 3/1 JAPAN 9/2
20 19:45 4/7 HOLLAND 14/5 ECUADOR 9/2
21 19:45 6/10 REP OF IRE 14/5 NORTH MA 21/5
22 19:4511/10 SLOVAKIA 11/5 ROMANIA 12/5
23 19:45 5/4 UKRAINE 23/10 ALBANIA 2/1
24 19:45 4/5 WALES 13/5 N IRELAND 16/5
25 20:00 1/4 BURKINA F 21/5 GUINEA-BIS 10/1
26 20:00 2/13 SENEGAL 11/2 GAMBIA 15/1
27 20:00 1/7 SPAIN 6/1 EGYPT 14/1
28 18:00 8/5 MIRANDES 11/5 ALBACETE 6/4
29 19:00 5/6 DEPORTIV 5/2 CORDOBA 13/5
30 20:30 6/10 REAL VALL 13/5 CADIZ 4/1
31 10:10 3/10 AUSTRALIA 19/5 CURACAO 8/1
32 12:00 9/5 LATVIA U21 11/5 N IRELAND 11/8
33 13:00 16/5 MONTENEG 13/5 POLAND U2 8/11
34 14:0017/10 ARMENIA U 23/10 NORTH MA 7/5
35 15:00 1/7 GEORGIA U 6/1 MALTA U21 14/1
36 15:00 5/2 SLOVENIA 13/5 NORWAY U 10/11
37 15:3021/10 HUNGARY 12/5 UKRAINE U 11/10
38 16:00 1/10 FINLAND U2 15/2 CYPRUS U2 15/1
39 16:00 1/1 ISRAEL U21 23/10BO -HERZ U 5/2
40 16:00 3/1 KAZAKHST 13/5 REP OF IRE 4/5
41 16:30 1/1 CROATIA U 5/2 TURKEY U2 23/10
42 17:00 4/11 AUSTRIA U2 18/5 BELARUS U 13/2
43 17:00 2/7 BULGARIA 19/5 AZERBAIJA 9/1
44 17:00 4/11 DENMARK 18/5 WALES U21 6/1
45 17:00 19/5 GREECE U2 16/5 GERMANY 4/7
46 17:001/250 ROMANIA U 14/1 SAN MARIN 35/1
47 17:30 13/5 SWEDEN U 11/4 ITALY U21 5/6
48 18:00 1/9 SPAIN U21 7/1 KOSOVO U 15/1
49 19:00 1/33 ENGLAND U 11/1 MOLDOVA 28/1
50 19:00 1/12 SWITZERLA 8/1 ESTONIA U 18/1
51 19:30 2/11 PORTUGAL 5/1 SCOTLAND 11/1
52 14:00 4/9 BURUNDI 3/1 CHAD 11/2
53 14:00 4/11 ETHIOPIA 10/3 SAO TOME 6/1
54 15:00 8/11 ESWATINI 13/5 ERITREA 16/5
55 16:0013/10 MAURITIUS 9/5 SOMALIA 11/5
56 17:00 1/5 LATVIA 5/1 GIBRALTAR 14/1
57 17:00 8/11 LUXEMBOU 11/4 MALTA 7/2
58 18:00 3/1 ALDOSIVI 2/1 ARGENTIN 19/20
59 19:45 13/2 BOSNIA-HE 3/1 ITALY 4/9
60 19:45 14/5 CZECH REP23/10 DENMARK 1/1
61 19:45 5/2 KOSOVO 12/5 TURKEY 21/20
62 19:4521/20 SWEDEN 12/5 POLAND 5/2
63 22:00 5/6 CONGO DR 11/5 JAMAICA 18/5

1 SOU 5/2 11/2 15/1 YEO
2 WE 7/2 7/2 7/2 HAR
3 WO 11/4 18/5 11/2 ALT
4 LIBE 15/2 19/5 5/1 LIBY
5 MO 11/2 19/5 9/2 SLO
6 NOR 12/5 18/5 21/5 SWI
7 SAN 9/1 21/5 21/5 AND
8 SER 23/10 5/1 11/1 SAU
9 HAI 13/2 19/5 3/1 ICEL

10 HUN 21/5 19/5 9/2 GRE
11 JOR 17/2 21/5 11/4 NIG
12 SOU 19/5 19/5 13/2 PAN
13 GUI 9/2 4/1 7/1 BEN
14 MO 19/5 4/1 7/1 PAR
15 PER 18/5 4/1 7/1 HON
16 ALG 7/1 4/1 19/5 URU
17 SCO 13/2 19/5 19/5 IVO
18 AUS 21/10 9/2 17/2 SOU
19 ENG 11/5 9/2 19/2 JAP
20 HOL 5/2 9/2 19/2 ECU
21 REP 12/5 21/5 17/2 NOR
22 SLO 4/1 19/5 7/1 RO
23 UKR 18/5 18/5 5/1 ALB
24 WAL 11/4 4/1 7/1 N IR
25 BUR 5/2 15/2 22/1 GUI
26 SEN 3/1 11/1 35/1 GA
27 SPAI 15/8 9/1 25/1 EGY
28 MIR 21/5 18/5 21/5 ALB
29 DEP 11/4 19/5 6/1 COR
30 REA 13/5 9/2 9/1 CAD
31 AUS 9/4 6/1 16/1 CUR
32 LAT 5/1 18/5 21/5 N IR
33 MO 13/2 19/5 12/5 POL
34 ARM 21/5 7/2 18/5 NOR
35 GEO19/10 19/2 28/1 MAL
36 SLO 5/1 18/5 12/5 NOR
37 HUN 5/1 18/5 3/1 UKR
38 FINL 15/8 11/1 30/1 CYP
39 ISR 10/3 19/5 13/2-HERZ U
40 KAZ 13/2 19/5 13/5 REP 
41 CRO 3/1 19/5 5/1 TUR
42 AUS 2/1 11/2 12/1 BEL
43 BUL 13/5 7/1 20/1 AZE
44 DEN 2/1 11/2 12/1 WAL
45 GRE 15/2 9/2 9/5 GER
46 RO 13/5 30/1 90/1 SAN 
47 SW 13/2 4/1 21/10 ITAL
48 SPAI19/10 11/1 33/1 KOS
49 ENG23/10 20/1 60/1 MOL
50 SWI 8/5 12/1 33/1 EST
51 POR 2/1 17/2 25/1 SCO
52 BUR 16/5 5/1 14/1 CHA
53 ETH 3/1 11/2 15/1SAO 
54 ES 7/2 9/2 8/1 ERI
55 MAU 6/1 21/5 8/1 SO
56 LAT 7/2 9/1 35/1 GIB
57 LUX 18/5 5/1 10/1 MAL
58 ALD 10/1 9/2 5/1 ARG
59 BOS 15/1 11/2 14/5 ITAL
60 CZE 6/1 19/5 10/3 DEN
61 KOS 6/1 19/5 10/3 TUR
62 SW 10/3 19/5 6/1 POL
63 CON 21/5 9/2 11/1 JAM

1 6/5 8/13
2 4/7 5/4
3 4/6 11/10
4 11/10 4/6
5 1/1 8/11
6 8/15 11/8
7 6/5 8/13
8 1/1 8/11
9 4/5 10/11

10 8/11 1/1
11 10/11 4/5
12 10/11 4/5
13 11/10 4/6
14 1/1 8/11
15 1/1 8/11
16 1/1 8/11
17 10/11 4/5
18 4/5 10/11
19 1/1 8/11
20 10/11 4/5
21 4/5 10/11
22 1/1 8/11
23 4/5 10/11
24 8/11 1/1
25 6/4 1/2
26 2/1 1/3
27 5/4 4/7
28 4/5 10/11
29 8/11 1/1
30 10/11 4/5
31 11/10 4/6
32 5/6 5/6
33 4/6 11/10
34 8/11 1/1
35 5/4 4/7
36 8/13 6/5
37 4/6 11/10
38 11/8 8/15
39 5/6 5/6
40 8/11 1/1
41 4/6 11/10
42 10/11 4/5
43 11/8 8/15
44 10/11 4/5
45 8/13 6/5
46 5/2 1/4
47 8/13 6/5
48 5/4 4/7
49 2/1 1/3
50 6/5 8/13
51 6/5 8/13
52 5/4 4/7
53 5/4 4/7
54 11/10 4/6
55 11/8 8/15
56 11/5 3/10
57 5/4 4/7
58 11/8 8/15
59 5/4 4/7
60 1/1 8/11
61 4/5 10/11
62 10/11 4/5
63 11/8 8/15

1 10/11 4/5
2 11/10 4/6
3 1/1 8/11
4 8/15 11/8
5 8/13 6/5
6 5/4 4/7
7 1/2 6/4
8 1/1 8/11
9 5/6 5/6

10 8/11 1/1
11 5/6 5/6
12 4/6 11/10
13 1/2 6/4
14 8/13 6/5
15 4/6 11/10
16 8/13 6/5
17 4/6 11/10
18 11/10 4/6
19 11/10 4/6
20 5/6 5/6
21 1/1 8/11
22 8/13 6/5
23 4/5 10/11
24 10/11 4/5
25 11/10 4/6
26 1/1 8/11
27 13/8 4/9
28 4/5 10/11
29 10/11 4/5
30 5/6 5/6
31 1/1 8/11
32 8/11 1/1
33 11/10 4/6
34 10/11 4/5
35 7/4 2/5
36 11/10 4/6
37 1/1 8/11
38 15/8 4/11
39 8/11 1/1
40 1/1 8/11
41 1/1 8/11
42 5/4 4/7
43 10/11 4/5
44 5/4 4/7
45 11/8 8/15
46 5/1 1/9
47 6/5 8/13
48 15/8 4/11
49 3/1 1/5
50 5/2 1/4
51 6/4 1/2
52 4/6 11/10
53 4/5 10/11
54 4/6 11/10
55 2/5 7/4
56 10/11 4/5
57 8/13 6/5
58 2/5 7/4
59 4/6 11/10
60 4/6 11/10
61 5/6 5/6
62 4/6 11/10
63 8/15 11/8
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LIST 1 - STAKE
0.05 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.50 1.00

2.00 4.00 5.00 10.00 20.00 40.00

50.00 100.00 200.00 400.00 500.00 VOID

LIST 1 - BET TYPE
Singles Doubles Trebles 4-Folds

5-Folds 6-Folds 7-Folds 8-Folds

9-Folds 10-Folds Accumulator

NUMBER  OF 
SELECTIONS:

CONFIRM TOTAL SLIP 
STAKE: Stake

65

994530 298327


